Ihre Kérper Mafie

cm
Brustumfang

Ins

cm

Kragenweite
Ins

Kleidergréfien

Brustumfang: cm

Riickenlange: cm

92/97
36/38
37/38
14.5/15

10
76.5

97/102
38/40
39/40

15.5

116
775

102/107
40/42
41742
16/16.5

125
78.5

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/17.5

134
79.5

2XL

1n2/117

44/46

45/46
18

146
80.5

3XL

n7/122
46,48

47/48

18.5/19

153
825

4XL

122,127
48/50
49/50

195

160
835



